TASTE OF CHINA
Restaurant




OPENING HOVRS GET IN TOVCH

TUESDAY - SUNDAY PHONE: (+254) 20 2117172
LUNCH. TAM.to 3PM. MOBILE: (+254) 720 222211
DINNER: 6:30 PM.to I0PM. WEBSITE: http://www.toc.coke
WE ARE CLOSED ON MONDAYS EMAIL: infoatoc.coke

Take away & oclivery available. Ask within.
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PRICES INCLVSIVE OF
APPLICABLE TAXES



STARTERS

NON-VEGETARIAN

GOLDEN FRIED PRAWNS

Prawns deep fried in batter

CHILLI PRAWNS

Prawns tossed in chilli oil & garnished with spring onions

SATAY PRAWNS (contains nuts)

Marinated prawns on skewers cooked in peanut sauce

LEMON PRAWNS

Prawns cooked in lemon juice & spices

CHICKEN SPRING ROLLS
DRY CHILLI CHICKEN

Diced chicken tossed with onions & green chillies

CHICKEN WINGS

Served Chinese style hot, medium or mild

HONEY CHILLI CHICKEN

Crispy fried chicken cubes with sesame and ginger, flavoured
with honey & chillies

SATAY CHICKEN/BEEF /LAMB (contains nuts)

Marinated meat cubes on skewers cooked in peanut sauce

SPARE RIBS

Mutton ribs served spicy, medium or mild

SESAME BEEF

Seasoned beef crispy fried with sesame & Flavoured with chilli oil

POUSSIN WINGS

Wings cooked in a special hot sauce

HONEY GLAZED PORK RIBS
CHICKEN PEPPER SALT
FISH PEPPER SALT
PRAWNS PEPPER SALT

REGULAR
970

370

370

1050

850

300

1000

350

300

300

1000
350
3/0
370

LARGE
1170

1170

1170

1250

130
1150

1150

1200

1150

1150

1150

1200

1200
1150
1170
1170




STARTERS

VEGETARIAN
REGULAR  LARGE
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS 120
PRAWN CRACKERS il
HONEY CHILLI TOFU 800 930
Crispy fried tofu cubes with sesame and ginger, & Flavoured with honey & chillies
LEMON TOFU 800 930
Crispy fried tofu cooked in our special lemon sauce
MIXED VEGETABLE LETTUCE WRAP 300
Mixed vegetables cooked in a special sauce served in lettuce leaves
OKRA/VEGETABLE PEPPER SALT /30 900
Deep fried with onions & green chillies
GOLDEN FRIED VEGETABLES 750 900
Deep fried baby corn & mushrooms
CRISPY FRIED TOFU 750 900
Deep fried tofu tossed in chill oil & spring onions
DRY CHILLI CASHEWNUTS (contains nuts) 650
SOVPS

VEGETARIAN  CHICKEN
SWEET CORN SOUP 350 HoO
MUSHROOM SOUP 350 4100
HOT AND SOUR SOUP 350 4100
SEA FOOD SOUP 150
PRAWN LEMON SOUP 150
VEGETABLE SOUP 350

VEGETABLE OR CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP 4oo 450



MAIN COVRSE
SEA FOOD

REGULAR  LARGE
LOBSTER ORIENTAL 3000 4000
Diced lobster cooked with mushrooms and red chilies in garlic wine & sauce
SQUID 1200 1600
Cooked in your choice of sauce (Sauces available - chill, garlic, ginger onion,
blackbean or pepper salt)
CRAB 2200 2600
Cooked in your choice of sauce (Sauces available - chilli, garlic, ginger onion,
blackbean or pepper salt)
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GUNG BAO FISH (contains nuts) w0 w0 [
Sliced fish fillet cooked with red chillies & cashewnuts f'_T ol
TSING HAI FISH M0 1300 |g =
Fish cooked in a special chilli garlic sauce 5151 G151 G151
FISH IN BLACKBEAN CHILLI SAUCE 1100 1300
GRILLED FISH 1500
Fish grilled & cooked in chilli garlic or blackbean sauce
SIZZLING FISH 1450
WHOLE FISH (with head & scales) 1350

Pan fried & served in your choice of sauce (Sauces available - chilli garlic, ginger
onion, blackbean or pepper salt)

FISH IN FOIL 1500

Fish cooked in our special sauce

SAKE PRAWNS 1100 1300
Prawns cooked in our special sauces & Japanese wine

GUNG BAO PRAWNS (contains nuts) 1100 1300
Prawns cooked with red chillies & cashewnuts

PRAWNS IN CHILLI GARLIC SAUCE 1100 1300

SIZZLING PRAWNS 1450



MAIN COVRSE

POVLTRY

CRISPY AROMATIC DUCK (2thrs notice required)

Marinated duck, deep fried to perfection, eaten in roll-up pancakes with sliced
cucumber, spring onions & hoisin sauce

SZECHWAN CHICKEN

Chicken slices cooked in pungent szechwan sauce with carrots & green pepper

GUNG BAQ CHICKEN (contains nuts)

Chicken & vegetables cooked with red chillies cashewnuts

TSING HAI CHICKEN

Chicken cooked in our special chilli garlic sauce

CHICKEN IN OYSTER SAUCE

Diced chicken cooked in oyster sauce with broccoli

CHICKEN WITH MUSHROOMS

Diced chicken cooked with mushrooms in soya sauce

DRY CHILLI CHICKEN (special)

Shredded chicken tossed in our special chilli sauce

CHICKEN IN BLACKBEAN CHILLI SAUCE
SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN

GINGER CHICKEN

SIZZLING CHICKEN

3000

300

300

300

300

300

350

300
300
300

1500

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1150

1100
1100
1100
1350



MAIN COVRSE

BEEF

BEEF GREEN PEPPERS

Sliced beef cooked with green peppers, carrots & onions in soya sauce

BEEF IN 0YSTER SAUCE

Beef slices cooked in oyster sauce with broccoli

GUNG BAO BEEF (contains nuts)

Beef cooked with red chillies & cashewnuts

DRY CHILLI BEEF

Shredded beef tossed in our special chilli sauce

SCHEZWAN BEEF

Beef slices cooked in pungent szechwan sauce with carrots & green pepper

TSING HAI BEEF

Shredded beef cooked in our special chilli sauce

BEEF IN BLACKBEAN CHILLI SAUCE

SIZZLING BEEF

MVUTTON
MONGOLIAN MUTTON
Sliced mutton cooked with onions & sesame in soya sauce
GINGER MUTTON

Tender mutton slices cooked in ginger sauce

TSING HAI MUTTON

Shredded mutton cooked in our special chilli sauce

MUTTON GREEN PEPPERS

Sliced mutton cooked with green peppers, carrots & onions in soya sauce

SCHEZWAN MUTTON

Mutton slices cooked in pungent szechwan sauce with carrots & green pepper

MUTTON IN BLACKBEAN CHILLI SAUCE
SIZZLING MUTTON

REGULAR
300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

LARGE
1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100
1350

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100
1350
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MAIN COVRSE

VEGETARIAN

GUNG BAO VEGETABLES (contains nuts)

Vegetables cooked with red chillies & cashewnuts

STIR FRY VEGETABLES

Vegetables cooked in your choice of sauce (Sauces available - chilli garlic,

sweet & sour, soya sauce or blackbean sauce)

SPECIAL GREENS

Stir fried & cooked in chilli garlic or soya sauce

BABY CORN AND MUSHROOMS

Cooked mild, medium or spicy

CHILLI CORN

Corn cooked in onions & chilli sauce

SZECHWAN POTATOES

Potato cubes cooked in szechwan sauce

SHREDDED TOFU IN CHILLI GARLIC SAUCE

Tofu stir fried with mixed vegetables

TOFU SATAY (contains nuts)

Marinated tofu cubes on skewers cooked in peanut sauce

SZECHWAN TOFU

Tofu cooked in pungent szechwan sauce with carrots & green pepper

VEGETABLES IN TOKYO NEST

Stir fried mixed vegetables served in a crispy potato nest

SZECHWAN VEGETABLES

Vegetables cooked in pungent szechwan sauce

TSING HAI VEGETABLES

Shredded vegetable cooked in our special chilli garlic sauce

GINGER VEGETABLES

Vegetables cooked in ginger sauce

POTATOES IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE
VEGETABLE DELIGHT
VEGETABLES IN FOIL

Vegetables cooked in our special sauce

REGULAR
730

750

750

750

750

750

750

730

750

750

/50

/50

LARGE
350

350

350

350

350

350

350

1000

350

1000

350

350

350

350
1100
1100



RICE & NOODLES

YONG CHOW RICE
With prawns, chicken & eggs

HOUSE SPECIAL RICE

Rice cooked with chicken, beef or mutton, prawns, eggs, pork and vegetables

CHICKEN FRIED RICE
EGG FRIED RICE
SPECIAL VEGETABLE FRIED RICE (contains nuts)

Rice cooked with chunky vegetables and cashewnuts

GINGER FRIED RICE

Rice cooked with ginger and vegetables

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

FRIED RICE WITH CASHEWNUTS (contains nuts)
PLAIN FRIED OR STEAMED RICE

BANG BANG NOODLES (contains nuts]

Soft noodles tossed with prawns, sesame & peanuts

BEEF OR CHICKEN CHOWMEIN
VEGETABLE CHOWMEIN
CRISPY FRIED NOGDLES
CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES

EGG FUYONG

Omelette or scrambled eggs cooked in your choice of vegetables

REGULAR
700

850

600
150
000

400

400
00
350
850

700
150
150
4§50

LARGE
800

1100

700
050
600

600

600
600
150
350

300
650
650
650
000
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DESSERT

BANANA FRITTERS SERVED WITH ICE CREAM
LYCHEES SERVED WITH ICE CREAM

DATE PANCAKE WITH ICE CREAM

CHOICE OF SPECIALTY ICE CREAM

350
350
350
200



OVR STORY

Taste of China was founded in March 2008 and continues to enjoy
unmatched repeat and new clientele in the hospitality industry in Nairabi.

Taste of China is an elegant tribute to traditional Asian genuine style with

modern eccentric twist. The aroma of sizzling dishes being carried about

to waiting diners and the delicious Chinese and Indian menu, including a
variety of fresh and colorful salads and gluten free options.

Taste of Chinais the factual place for chicken and pork passionate and for
those ones who dream of a place to escape the daily strains of life and a
cozy/homely place to gather with friends, colleagues and dates.







